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Forward Price Earnings Multiples (monthly to 25/03/2024) Source: FactSet Research Systems Inc.

Multiples in the Financial Institutions sector have decreased over the period. At the end of February, the sector traded on a forward 

P/E multiple of 14.7x, compared to the ASX200 on 17.0x.

1   The InterFinancial Financial Institutions Index set is an unweighted index comprising Financial Institutions sector related companies trading on the 

Australian Securities Exchange (ASX). Estimates are sourced from FactSet Research Systems Inc.

PRICING MULTIPLES

Average Values and Trading Multiples (values as at 25/03/2024) Source: FactSet Research Systems Inc.
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Note: Multiples are based on the forward year of the unreported period, which for the majority of companies in the sector is FY2024. Difference in forward PE multiples 

between Figure and Table are representative of the timing difference between month-end result, and current day result. 

Composition of companies in Sector Dashboards are updated every 6 months. 

Subsector
Market Cap

 ($ m)
Price / Book 

Value
Price / Earnings 

FY2024
EPS Growth

Consumer Credit Businesses 5,191 9.5x 13.6x (46.8%)

Financial Services Providers 65,050 4.6x 15.4x (5.8%)

Insurance & Mortgage Brokers 41,736 2.4x 14.2x 32.2% 

Lending Institutions 592,369 1.4x 14.7x 2.4% 

Property Developers 3,319 1.2x 16.1x (32.7%)

REIT 159,574 1.0x 16.2x N/A

Financial Institutions 867,238 2.5x 15.5x N/A
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MERGER & ACQUISITION NEWS…

M&A news is sourced from MergerMarkets and other sources.

Value: AUD205m

Wilson Asset Management Pty Ltd, the Australia based investment management 
company is to acquire through its subsidiary WAM Leaders Ltd, the local investment firm, 
85.08% of QV Equities Ltd, the local listed investment company. 

Value: Not Discolsed

Loftus Peak Pty Ltd, the Australia based fund management firm, has acquired Orca 
Funds Management Pty Ltd, the local fund management firm. 
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M&A news is sourced from MergerMarkets and other sources.

INSTITUTIONAL INTELLIGENCE…

• McGrath an Australian residential property management company, has entered into a Scheme Implementation Deed with a 
consortium of Knight Frank, an Australian entity, and Bayleys, a NZ company, under which the consortium will acquire 100% 
of McGrath’s share capital. 

• Westpac an Australia-based bank, is said to be eyeing acquisitions to augment its technological capabilities. Westpac’s chief 
executive Peter King is stepping down and the group is seeking a successor. Anthony Miller, head of Westpac’s business and 
wealth unit is considered the most likely internal successor, but an external candidate could also be hired.

• Menarock Life Aged Care co-founders are seeking a strategic partner as they plan to sell down their stakes in the Australia-
based operator of residential care facilities. NBIO’s have been already collected recently from PE firms and existing aged care 
facilities and operators.

• La Trobe Financial, an Australia-based non-bank lender and alternative assets fund, is eyeing M&A targets in Asia. La Trobe’s 
management is set to head out on an Asian roadshow in April to assess new partners and potential takeover targets.

• Skedda Holdings, an Australia-based space management and scheduling platform provider, has secured an investment from 
CIBC Innovation Banking.

• The Carlyle Group is among buyers in the data room for Perpetual Ltd’s AUD 1bn-plus corporate trust unit. Other potential 
buyers include Permira, BPEA EQT, KKR and TA Associates.

• PSC Insurance has recently received multiple strategic approaches and is in discussions with those parties looking to discuss 
strategic initiatives. 

• WAM Leaders, an Australian investment group, has entered into an agreement to acquire QV Equities Ltd, an Australian 
investment company, via scheme of arrangement. 

• Future Super, an Australia-based superannuation and investing business, is seeking buyers. Future Super has not launched an 
auction but has been testing interest among buyers that could pay nearly AUD 300m for the entire company. Future Super 
increased its revenue by 73% to AUD 61.2m in FY23.



CONTACT DETAILS

InterFinancial is a member of Clairfield International

If you are interested in specific information regarding mergers and acquisitions in the Financial Institutions sector, please contact 
Sharon Doyle or Michael Kakanis.

This information has been sourced from the ASX, Mergermarket.com and various other public information sources.  
Forecasts are consensus forecasts sourced from FactSet Research Systems Inc. 

Important Disclaimer – This may affect your legal rights:  Because this document has been prepared without consideration of any 
specific person’s financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives, a financial services licensee or investment adviser 
should be consulted before any investment decision is made.  While this document is based on information from sources which are 
considered reliable, InterFinancial, its directors, employees and consultants do not represent, warrant or guarantee, expressly or 
impliedly, that the information contained in this document is complete or accurate.  Nor does InterFinancial accept any responsibility 
to inform you of any matter that subsequently comes to notice, which may affect any of the information contained in this document.  
This document is a private communication to clients and is not intended for public circulation or for the use of any third party, 
without the prior approval of InterFinancial.  This report does not constitute advice to any person.  

Disclosure.  InterFinancial has no interest in any of the securities mentioned in this publication.  However, its directors, executives 
or consultants may have an interest in some of the securities, directly or indirectly, which are mentioned

DISCLAIMER
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Name Position Email

Sharon Doyle Executive Chair sdoyle@interfinancial.com.au

Brad Shaw CEO bshaw@interfinancial.com.au

Mark Steinhardt Executive Director – M&A msteinhardt@interfinancial.com.au

David Hassum Director dhassum@interfinancial.com.au

Andrew Wheeler Director awheeler@interfinancial.com.au

Anuk Manchanda Director amanchanda@interfinancial.com.au

Shaun Conroy Director - Growth Advisory sconroy@interfinancial.com.au

Derek Thomson Director - Clean Energy & ESG dthomson@interfinancial.com.au

Ian Goodwin Director igoodwin@interfinancial.com.au

Cameron Hall Director - Consulting & Advisory chall@interfinancial.com.au

Michael Kakanis Associate Director mkakanis@interfinancial.com.au

Jenny Zeng Associate Director jzeng@interfinancial.com.au

Nimerta Kumari Associate Director nkumari@interfinancial.com.au

Maggie Liu Senior Consultant mliu@interfinancial.com.au

Lucy Clarke Associate lclarke@interfinancial.com.au

Tahlia Micallef Associate tmicallef@interfinancial.com.au

Nasia Christodoulou Analyst nchristodoulou@interfinancial.com.au

Avi Ganasan Research Analyst aganasan@interfinancial.com.au
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